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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

Certification of CME Program Accreditation

This certifies that

Neurosciences Update Series 2023: Headache and Facial Pain

UAE, Start Date: 09/09/2023 - End Date:09/09/2023

Cleveland Clinic Abu Dhabi

2023: Headache and Facial Pain) (MECMP-2023-003898 ) is designated for a maximum of, or up to (4:45) of DOH CME

Lecture Title Speaker Name

Primary Headache Disorders: Abdulrazaq Al Bilali

Focus on Medical Devices

OnabotulinumA for Chronic Caline Jadam
Headaches
The Neuralgias Dr. Halprashanth D S

Cognitive Behavioral Approach Dr
to Facial Pain and Headache
Disorders

ER Tips to Manage Facial Pain Dr
and Headaches

Venous Sinus Stenting in IIH  Dr

Interventional Approach to Dr
Facial Pain and Headaches

. Zeeshan Ahmed

. Hassan Nabhani

. Seby John
. Sadiq Bhayani
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09/09/2023
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09/09/2023
09/09/2023

Activity Start
Time

9:5

9:50

10:30

11:10

11:40

12:10
13:0

Activity End
Time

9:50

10:30

10:50
11:40
12:10

12:40
13:30

CME Hours

00:45

00:40

00:20

00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30

Is Session
Parallel

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes




MECMP-2023-003898 Neurosurgical Management of Dr. Florian Roser 09/09/2023 13:30 14:0 00:30 Yes
Facial Pain

MECMP-2023-003898 Resistant Facial Pain and Dr. Mario Cherubino 09/09/2023 14:0 14:30 00:30 Yes
Migraines: Plastic Surgery
Approach

CME Provider Number " MECMF-2022-000064 "
Issued on (07/09/2023)
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