

Certification of CME Program Accreditation

This certifies that

Neurosciences Update Series 2023: Headache and Facial Pain

Cleveland Clinic Abu Dhabi UAE, Start Date: 09/09/2023 - End Date: 09/09/2023

Has been accredited by the Department of Health to provide the following CME Activity for healthcare professional. (Neurosciences Update Series 2023: Headache and Facial Pain) (MECMP-2023-003898) is designated for a maximum of, or up to (4:45) of DOH CME

Reference Number	Lecture Title	Speaker Name	Activity Date	Activity Start Time	Activity End Time	CME Hours	Is Session Parallel
MECMP-2023-003898	Primary Headache Disorders: Focus on Medical Devices	Abdulrazaq Al Bilali	09/09/2023	9:5	9:50	00:45	Yes
MECMP-2023-003898	OnabotulinumA for Chronic Headaches	Caline Jadam	09/09/2023	9:50	10:30	00:40	Yes
MECMP-2023-003898	The Neuralgias	Dr. Halprashanth D S	09/09/2023	10:30	10:50	00:20	Yes
MECMP-2023-003898	Cognitive Behavioral Approach to Facial Pain and Headache Disorders	Dr. Zeeshan Ahmed	09/09/2023	11:10	11:40	00:30	Yes
MECMP-2023-003898	ER Tips to Manage Facial Pain and Headaches	Dr. Hassan Nabhani	09/09/2023	11:40	12:10	00:30	Yes
MECMP-2023-003898	Venous Sinus Stenting in IIH	Dr. Seby John	09/09/2023	12:10	12:40	00:30	Yes
MECMP-2023-003898	Interventional Approach to Facial Pain and Headaches	Dr. Sadiq Bhayani	09/09/2023	13:0	13:30	00:30	Yes

MECMP-2023-003898	Neurosurgical Management of Facial Pain	Dr. Florian Roser	09/09/2023	13:30	14:0	00:30	Yes
	Resistant Facial Pain and Migraines: Plastic Surgery Approach	Dr. Mario Cherubino	09/09/2023	14:0	14:30	00:30	Yes

CME Provider Number " MECMF-2022-000064 " Issued on (07/09/2023)



Medical Education and Examination Division